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^ , WAFf DEPARTMENT 

THE ADJUTAN't GENEUA-L'S OFFICE 
W A S H I N G T O N 2 5 . • . C . 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 
18 is 

A R M Y S E R I A L N U M B E R 

H O M E A D D R E S S A R M O R S E R V I C E 

LaForfftt, Wis. Al* Cprpa 
D A T E O F BIRTH 

29 AUg *92V 
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF OEATH 

Airplane AooIdent( 

DATE O F D E A T H . 

82 Nor 19̂ 4 
STATION OF DECEASED 

Surcpe*n Area 
D A T E O F E N T R Y O N 
C U R R E N T A C T I V E S E R V I C E 

20 Har 19%> 

L E N G T H O F S E R V I C E ' -
F O R P A Y P U R P O S E S 

-CARS MONTHS DAYS 

E M E R G E N C Y A D D R E S S E E ( N A M E . R E L A T I O N S H I P & A D D R E S S ) 

Jun* Saith, vlfe. loFttrge, Ula, 
ê  

B E N E F I C I A R Y ( N A M E , R E L A T I O N S H I P & A D D R E S S ) ' . . 

#un« oaitfe* vlTe, UFarge, wia. (not dealgaated). 
Vhilo «a eoliated nan he dealgnated ae hie beneflaiaiio^ Uk*̂  

> Coitth. father, and fearl M. Salth, aoluer; resreet IvdJiŷ btfU). 
' INVESTIGATION 

MADET 
IN LINE O F DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT 

WAS D E C E A S E D 

ON D U T Y S T A T U S A B S E N C E 

AUTHORIZED IN F L Y I N \ P A Y f STATUI . 
r B E L O W H : 

ADDITIONAL DATA ANO/OR STATEMENT . • * 

fieoef Ul«rles contd. 
of Sox ur*rge, vu . (no break is aervloe) 



ABlff EFFECTS BUREAU 
- KANSAS CITY QUARTSRilASTER DEPOT 

/ fiAL«4 6 0 1 H a ^ 6 3 ^ A T e n u e 

U V W - * , Kansas City 1, Missouri 

Iff « 
AEB :NV«': lo 
CASE NO. 106239-3 
(.3-25 Oct 44) 
26 August 1944 

TO: The Adjutant General, Washington, D.C. 

Please complete and return to the Effects quartermaster Arny Effects 
Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, Kansas City, Missouri. 

^ 0-67^36 

(Last^aS) (First Name) ^ ^tJ™££L QZZCZ^ ^ ? ^ ^ - ' S J 0 \ „ J 

1. ^ ^ n x ^ ^ ^ ^ (^d in actio, on 22 Mar 44)(V ^ W 

2. -Name, Relationship and Address of: 7 ^ , O ^ / v * ^ * ^ r * ^ i 

a. Beneficiary: 

gnd Lt. 

(Middle I n i t i a l ) _ (Serial'NoJ ( g ^ g ^ / 

b. Alternate Beneficiary: 

c. Nearest Relative 

d. Emergency Addressee: ^ ^ " 6/ 

e. Bailee shovm on W.D., A.G.O. i Tormc3 : 

(*) If the above ASN is not assigned to the soldier named, ^ r e 
quested that the AE3 be advised the name, rank and present mailing 
address of the soldier to v.'hom this ASN is assigned, together 
with the information requested i n paragraph 2 above. 

(*») In the event the above ASN is not assigned to this soldier, i t is 
further requested that this Bureau be furnished availaola iiuor-
mation regarding this soldier of record m your office. 

v. D.C 
c. n. s. 

Eff. * I Form 20 (Rev. 10/12/U3) 





•NVENTO^OFEFFECTS W M M ^ J ^ 

late at i^- .-v- (5«»nu.Uoa or «m or •^TI«) i3Vl. . . . 

i died on the } "- • 
. j — , . * , ™ . medala, cam- K % i < l ^ ; w f ^ a ^ i r vJciaSi'-^ifeS 

w ho died on the 

Class i^ing 

Fouiitt.in_ ?_en. 

BoxLlog_Bool£S_ 

F i l e„Px^e r s J _e t c . . . . 

• - ' j . - V : - . • v » - 4 . i « - | 

. 2 

Box ^n±tqrmInsi.3nU.2 

3 q x ^ o ^ C j o U : e c t l ^ L _ 2 _ . 

3OT_Perso5al^ai iS. rL_g- . -. v'" • 

CLASS H—Other etfeeto 

- iuits...P9..iaa&§ 
'.ZSre'ss Gloves 

Towels 
IViiiiaki. Shi r t s 
.-Gim.Suit -
• 'Khaki Pants 

" "^Shorts ....SJtffliBier. 
•Htaoersh i r t s , Sunmer 



s 
TElEORAM8:- "NORBANK BELFAST" " • 

TELEPHONE!- 2 2 2 7 l - 2 < 3 ' 4 ' & . 

CODES:-

" B E N T L E Y S " 
" A B C STf EDITION" 
" L I E B E R S " 
" P E T E R S O N S * 

IN REPLY 
PLEASE REFER TO 

H E A D O F F I C E 

HI 

J:C ••••••• -ii^j ' 
0U:L- London ,,j ::ent a i n r o n , IK: ^-al , t h ; . . MV. or l l i r l a u d 

- / i l l he i.r,r,.:iM i o p . y one . , f tho iTotos ~ 2277 unless uo can 

o b t a i n t in . J - . - l l nu.-^er of the ITot.-, J V c i -..1,0 i — s o n ;ho -avo 

5 t ( i.o the aeoe.-.eou o i l o t . P l « f ^ ^ ^ b l ^ to r o p l y . 

•'041':.; f a i t i v i ' M : ! 1./ , 

r«v r-vo. /TO-TJirircT ?L'.j.n: Lii j/iT-sj. 

- r r ' J :? OA:;':T.'--R. 



Fi le No. 
COirTRCL 110.1736 6 

EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, BT( 
SUMMARY CODRT- JTT/asm.. 

DEPOT 0-14 
APO 507 

United States Army eth :.:ay, 1944, 

SUBJECT- Flight Record cf and. It . Floyd (liLri) Snith 0-675635. 

TO: G.O. 321st A i r Transport Squadron, £7th Air TransT)ort Gp, 
APO 239. 

1. Inclosed racord f o r subject O f f i c e r , i s herewith returned 
to enable disposition i n accordance with C i r c u l a r 4, Hq. STOUSA, 
dated 17th January, 1944, paragraph 10b, and various other ZTO. 
directive a which bear on the handling of documents of t h i s xtture. 
It i s ccnsiderad by this Office to contain c l a s s i f i e d 'inf o mat ion, 
and fcsnce i s not to be included i n personal e f f e c t s . 

1 I n c l . 
Flight Record (AAF Fonu Ko 5) 

Lt. Col. QIX. 
3ffacts QJ;:. STOUSA. 

CONTROL NO. 17296 1st Ind. A-C-l. 
321st AT Sq (C&ll), 27th AT Gp, AAF-597, APO 635, 22 May, 1944. 

TO: Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, Depot G-14, APO 507, U. S. Argiy. 

Circular #4, Hq ETOUSÂ  dated 17 Jan-1944 has been, rescinded by 
Circular #46, Hq ETOUSA, dated 22 April, 1944. Paragraph 12c (2)(a), 
Cir #46, Hq ETOUSA, 22 Apr^l944=, makes no reference to AAF Forms #5. 
Subject forms were disposed of .inaccordance with Section VII, paragrajih 
22b, AAF Regulation 15-5, dated.1 July, 1943, extract of same for­
warded herewith for your Information: 

"b. The personal flight record f i l e , including Forms 5, of a 
~ deceased individual., w i l l be treated as part of his perso­

nal effects and will.be disposed of according]" 

For the Squadron Commander: 

DEJ 
i s / Lt. 
Adjutan 

Reply, If any, should be addressed to: 
Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, 

Depot G-14, APO 507 Hq SOS USA/P/6-'»3'»»/l«8» _ ' 







XRHKXXKX AJW/jm 

FFECTS QUARTERMASTER, ETOUSiT 
SUMMARY COURT' 

DEPOT G-14 
APO 507 

United States Army 12 June 19^4 

SUBJECT: Class I I Assets of 2nd Lt. Floyd (NMI) Smith 0-675636. 

TO: CO., 321 AT Sq. APO 635. 

1. The records i n our f i l e show that three torn t,5.C.C. 
notes were submitted for redemption to the Bank of England 
by Capt.R.C.Henderson, your organization. 

2. In order that we may prcperly process the account 
of subject o f f i c e r without undue delay, i t i s requested .that 
i f you have been successful i n receiving value for said notes, 
that you forward a check or money order f o r same payable 
to the Effects 'Quartermaster, Etousa. 

/ ' EDWARD CHAYES 
Lt.Col.QMC. ' 
Effects QM.Etousa.1 

1st ind . A - C - l . 
3 a s t AT Sq. (Cm), 27th AT Gp, AJ&-537, APO 635. *7 3tme, 1944. 

T0«' Effects Quartermaster, 3TCUSA, Summary Court, Depot G-14, APQ 507. 

1. An interview with the manager of the main off ice of the Northern Bank 
Limited, Belfasi . , reveals that a credit fo r ten pounds ( i lOj was given Capt. 
H. C. Henderson, 0 478 Y 9 2 , AC, this organisation, the SunmBry Court Officer-
i n the case of 2nd L t . Floyd {sm) Smith, 0 675 bjb. The Bank of Englend re­
fused to honor the th i rd f ive pound (fc 5) note, whihh was so damaged as to sake 
ident i f icat ion impossible. This ten pounds ( t lu) was delivered to Capt Hender­
son and sigied for hy him on 2^ A p r i l , 1944• 

2. Capt Henderson forwarded the ten pounds (£ 10) to the Effects Quartermaster 
shortly afterwards. 

3 . AS Capt Henderson i s no longer at this station additional details are not 
available at the present time. 

For the Squadron ^omnflndert 

r 
' ;1 



• .•••'••-X-'iVt 

TOUR REFERKliCK: 
^/gP 

7 July 1944. . '.CM 

The iianager, 
Northern Bank Limited, 
Head Office, 
BELTAST. 

Dear Sir, 

2nd vinvA smith 0-675636 deceased 
lotos 

Your letter dat,d 31 March 1944 to Captain R. C. 

office for our reply. 

Vie note that two of the ». notes have been 
redeemed, and that She Bank of JSneland has been unable to 
SJ e ^ ' o ^ h r n o t e o -2277 unless the full number of this 
note can be obtained from the person who 6ave it to the 
deceased Pilot. . 

' Aa you can well appreciate, this v/ould be practically 
inmosslblt! .HSaHa iTrule indivldiala do not keep record of 
^ s e r i a l nSSera of bank notes, particularly In this case 
«!%hn one Person who night bo able to furnish such infonnation, 
SLlSy, ? L P ^ S o? the notes, Lt. Floyd .mith. is deceasea. 

It should be called to your attention that Lt.^ Smith 
was killed in an aircraft accident, which will explain in all 
likelihood the reason for the mutilated notes. 

In view of these facts it is deairod that if possible 
fwi-hnr efforfis be made to obtain collection of the i>5. note 
STaSestlon! Should you be suocesaful In this Instance i t is 
J ^ K t i d S a t ?ou plSase make out a check for said amount 
payable to the Effects Quartermaster, aTOUoA. 

Very truly yours. 

jAi£i& R. WALSH, 
Lt. Co l . , 
Effects QW. ETOUSA. 





TKLE0HAMa:-"NOHaANK BELFAST" 

T ILEPHON6> 2 2 . 2 7 i a - 3 * . 5 . 

- B S N T L E Y 8 " 
" A f l - C O D EDITION" 
" U E B E R S " 
" P E T C R S O N S " 

H E A D O F F I C E 

Your ?.sf: OoiVuL-'ol " O - 17296 
IN REPLY 

PLEASE REFER TO 

De:--.r S i r , 

Oil r sce ip t ot your I so ' i j r oi' Ttli Ju ly , v;e placed i t , 

tiiroTigh our Loudon aC'eiits, osroi-e tlie Bank of iin^land.. ./e 

hava not, as ye- , i 'ecdivod t l w i r roply. I?ror.i aayoriencc th is 

delcy i s not unusual i n -che cirouiastsnoes. ./hen v/e hear v/e vri.ll 

iiru-iediJ-tely i u f or:.' you •./Iie-oncL'' oi 1 not "cho Li^r.I: of In^laiid have 

dic ided to pa/ "che note. 

:oui'3 f j . i t h f u l l y . 

L-a. Ool. l l a . ' l v. b«3c:irest, 

A .P .O. j07, 
U.S . iirancr. 

V 



lELEQIUMSS- 'NORBANK BELFAST"" 

TELEPHONE:- 23371 -2 -3 -4 . -8 . 

" B E N T L E Y S " 
" A B J C . S n EDITION" 
" U E B E R S " 
" P E T l R S O N a " 

H E A D O F F I C E 

c i i t r o l 

IN REPLY 7.r A ' • • 
PLEASE REFER TO 5th . .uTust, 

D e t . r 0 11", 

2lKl L J . VLCYJ S;.:i?Ii - o-o7565e;, dcd. 

In refersncs 00 your l e t t e r s or 7t:1 anc 27«h'Jtiir- 1, -./e 
nov; havs heard f r o n our London Ar-sryGs. 

./e .^uoti t l : e i r l e t t e r ir. f u l l : -

"./e are v r r i t i i i r -co sckuov/led^e receiy t of yoor l e t t e r or the 
l o th ul t imo, i n re r -^d to v/hich \ve have oeeu i n ooi:i:iuaiccition -.vi^h 
•cne 3fen.: or Jnyiand, and v/e ^iv.5 j ' i l o j an e::tract rrcrn -cheir r3">i ••; 

"(As you are aware i-c i s the pr act io -. of t i n Ba-i:> of "Vn uand 
oo pay ajai.isv; an indeu.-iuy, oul,,- suoh or "ohe_r notes i n denoni-
nations of .35. and upwards as have oeen los t or :.\utilated 
v/iiere i« 12 po3.ji.-^i s a v i 3 r ac o cr i l y -co os i - J l i s h 'che iden t i ty o:.' 
one no'cas i i ivolved. Ih: the par t iouL.r oircvi^s ; ..no Ja. tho 3anl-: 
v/ould of course . / i i h , i r . -c ".II -.Q- -co :.: .s- -jlair: 
..•4.2.C.1 .J.<-O Ow-sn :.iade a:id i« o.:o.;r^ co .0. c'.idroror j . ch_t. evon 
-hourjh ihe deceasod u-v'ricar -./ho v/;:.̂  ••;.:>.; ov.-^r or tho not3 i n 
-uesTJion ii£.d no recora or i t » iiu..;o-3r, a« :.iay oe o i char tha'c che 
-:rvx:~ h i r s-tj-.uioa uo .;hich he ./̂ .o •..•ccachjd : . : i h"; h.:.ve zoi.vb ra-ior.. 
of notes -.vhich v/ere î-.iJL ou.; cc ch^ .t-.tioi-: - .jrsonn?:! ..•.".ri"r 
tiie .viriod ii:i;.ieaia':ol.^' p r io r to xiz aaa"h, or ch^'; che I'crchern 
Bank Li::!i":ed m:.y l - w - i n a por-iuio.-i uo Svaua -..-iu/c .:O«OE or thi : : 
denoEiina-Uion ./sro iasuoti ^y ciiBM -Cv „h.s Uuic id S-catas .'.r;^-' 
--i-i- I?ore3 at ahouc chis r-ivie. . . . i / inroi\.;atior: i n th i s r iVoect 
miyhc v/ell sarv-a as a Deans, oy che process or - • l iu iu- . t icn , 
oi' a r r i v i n - ;.c che i d a i t i t y of the no-3, or \.'hich a fra-. / .- i i i ; 
^•earin^ part or th= nuinber i s nor in ch.; oos^e^sion or th-a 3v.ni: • 

;c the -cuy^esbioti 'Chc/c ohis .,..0;: :::a.." hauo -//iuh reyar. 
rocsrd o_ cha n 
that v/e cannot help you i j thia uacter as iT 
to hee-j such record. 

3 rot our -rractio ? 



and. i f 30, ' ./a* '-'"-̂  
r/o-oi' 'osIicJ-f. 

x a * pi* o v i . . j a otifi 
•;as.;d u"o -aire u 

a i d i t - O ^ - . i i : .'or'.- .-ion.-
-aiTi on 

Yoi-irs i ' a i t h i . ' u l l y , 
..r ^ r c . ITO .Jllild." 3..i~-

o u . J ^ - . . . x , 

.-..P.O. 5C7» 
-.- • i • : 1 . • • O - T 







Missing_ 
A.W.O.L. 
P.O.W. 

ABM EFFECTS BUREAU 
F la t 

Abandoned 

Shown on Tally In as 

TALLY IN NO._ 

EFFECTS CF 

INVENTORY DATE Qntnhgr ^r 1 QAA CASE NO./2?^ .J?3? 

FTnvnfN\<T^ SMITH R^NK 2 n d L t , 

ARMY SERIAL NOi j - u ^ q ^ f t ORG._ 

CONSIGNOR P , _ M _ n . iL. 

DELIVERING CARRIER Hail G B/L NC. G 3/L DATE 

Package 
No. Ar t i c l e Description Remarks -

1 $63.00 Included i n one 

ENVELOPE • •=̂ " ;:- :• 6 U. S. Treasurer's Check 

# 3963 

dated Rp r t . i q / / 

Symbol 21?-/|3ft 

Amounfcf ^ / 1 1 . ' i R Payable to 

TT. ( „ . M . 

T.ist. # t.o 

bpnt.inn J?'i ip _ 

\ 

i 
1 

\ < 

•ehouse Space Inventoried by R. C l a r k 



#fe3et / of / Si 
Box- tfoT 

Sheets^ ARMY SFFECTS BUHEAU' 
INVENTORY 

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN AS L 

TALLY-IN NO. < / ^ ^/'.INVENTORY 

Deceased 
Missing . 

P.O.W. ft, ̂  u 
Abandonefl , ĈW"< 

ORIGINAL NO. CF P 

EFFECTS CF ' -f—'fQ U SAK ifs" 

A.S.N. CJ- *t.r f*sk 

T / l r C / l / * CASE M . 

RANK 

ORG 

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: / / / / . , , 

ARTICLE DI iSCRIPTION 

/ * 

I h Y /-L-* -rdj' ' • ft 

1 h* JB o a /r" '/^ ' )j/ 

/ v f) o f i ^ J > --.•» 

L ,<r^ ' i ' - t * ^ * f 1 

-

REMARKS: ATTACHUENTS: 

/ 

STORAGE ) 
SPACE ) 

NO CORRESPONDENCE 

SHORTAGE ON REVERSE 

G. I. ON REVERSE 

SAFE STORAGE 
VAULT STORAGE" 

WEIGHT :-
SHIPPED -



vftieet- / ' of •' She 
.Box No. -

ASICi EFFECTS BUREAU 

- INVENT (XIY- . 

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN AS • ^yr:" 

TALLY-IN NO. S' -

Deceased 
Missing 
P.O.W. 
Abandoned_ 

ORIGINAL NO. CF PKGS. 

INVENTORY DATE -T CASE NO. J 0 /„ 3 3 f 

EFFECTS CF RANK 

A . S . N . ORG. 

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: 

ARTICLE D] SSCRIPTION 

. - • 
' . ' . ': : : V, — -

/ - •+ r " ./' '*. • •* —'• 

P, 6 6 £ ; • ', -• 

/ - / •:% ' 

••/ • a—»-— 

REMARKS: 

^ \ Ja P*= r?-- • -.r.--. - • 

STCRAGE) ' / / ^ ' . / 
SPACE ) / / ' ' " ' ' / 

ATTACHMENTS: 

, .... .•-
'CORRESPONDENCE 

SHORTAGE OW REVERGE 

G,-*j-eiWS¥ERSS -.-

SAFE STORAGE 
VAULT STORAGE 

WEIGIfr_ 
SHIPPED 



REQUEST FOR INCLOSURES 

Case No. Kc539 F A ? ; m 

TO: 

Locked Storage for: Accounting Unit for Check: 

Account No. ^n7=~ ̂ Amount Seg.oo 

Account No. Amount % 

TOTAL % SS.CG 

Payable to: 

It'.rs . June Smith 

LaParre, Tiisnonsin 

Corrsspondsnt -
ry ' / ^."O - " . 

Check No. 2888^ 

I n i t i a l s emh 

0-.-. to bar 18 4i 

ft 3.30 

E f f . Form 1*9 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

SOI HARDESTY AVENUK 

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI ( 3 » ' ' ^ — I C — * * * ) 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R ™ l U O J J a 1* O c t o b e r 1 6 , 1 3 4 4 

' i i 

Ura. Juns Snith 
LaFargo, -Hscoasta 

Sear Urs. Saith: 

This has rsfsranoo to our -rarious oorrvapoodenoe in ooacsotion 
vith ths Tsorsonal property oi your husband, Seooad Lieutenant Floyd 
Smith. 

Since our letter ta you sf Septeaber^S, this Buraau hos 
reoaived aoaey in ths anouat of v€6.00, beloneins to your husband, 
eheclc for 'which aaount is inclosed. " Tharo is also inclosed a Flight 
Heoord vhich ms reooivod here. Please acknowledge receipt of the 
check and Flight Heoord in the spaoe prorided and return one copy of 
this letter. For your oooTenienos, there is inclosed on addressed 
eorolopo -ahioh needs no postage. 

As proviously indicated, t l * tronsaittal of personal property 
b/ this Bureau does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such 
property is fonearded for distribution according tj the laws of the 
state of the officer's legal residence. 

Tours vwry truly. 

a. 
1st Lt. Q.U.C. 

Assistant 

3 Incls* 
Check 
Flight Record 
Envelope 

Beoeipt acknowledged: 

Signature Date 



ARlDf SERVICE F.ORCES 
ARLH EFFECTS BUREAU 

QSDER FOR SHIPivENT 

Name 

ASN 

Effects Of 
2nd Lt* Floyd Snith 

0676636 

.106339 P 
Case No. 

Wt. 

Ship ToMr«. June Smith 

LaFarge, TTisoonsin 

Ship Via_ 

Date . 

PATHS:ja ~ 

28 September 1944 

PACKAGES SHIPPED 

G B/L No._ 

For Effects quartermaster 

TOTAL ~T 

•— 

•WT7 

Franked 
• Est. Exp. GhRS._ 

Est. F r t . Chgs." 

Date Shipped 0 ^ 31944 

-7- ^ J - y ^ 

^Eff . QM Form Hi (Hev. 8-19-iiU) 
Shipping Clerk 



KANSAS CITY wIttRTEffi*iSTpi DEPOT Case No. ^ 3 3 9 M 
601 Hardesty Avenue 

Kansas City 1, i&ssouri Date ? T.^.o^iy^c 

t::SUBJE'CT: Report of transactions i n disposing of the effects of 

Floyd Smith . 
IName of deceased; 

tUtntoh ^ t e a 
tArmy Serial iiumberj 

Second Lieutenant 
(Grade; 

Air Corna ^ w h o d i e d 

•ganization, Amy or Service) 

on the _22 day of Marcyig U , at European Area 

: The Adjutant General, War Department 25, D-C. 

^ f c ? ! ; ; Complying i r i t h A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Uartial, convened at Kansas City, 
SioVrpursuant to S.O. 223, Hq., KCwM Depot, dated 25 September 19U3, for the pur-
"-"-•of diSTOsirig of the effects of the above-named soldier,-or person subject to 

ba^-'iCwrrepbf-ts that: 
^jfcagi&y;/ •• • 
i^-Ho^legal'representative or -widow of decedent being present at 
x ^ * o r quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary 

f ^ o c a l debtors owed decedent's estate % None , of which the sum of 
*.iras•collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "wone"j 
attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) U n c i . Won* •) 

"iOi Decedent owed undisputed local creditors tne sum of ̂  • Mm-.n > 
w^tieen paid by the Summarj' Court-iJartial from funds of decedent. (See 
receipt Sone , Incl. Bbm ) 

HS^'d, -Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, i f any) 
feen made by the Summary Court-Martial By transmittal through the Quartermaster 
B^.ai Government expense to person found entitled (Sec Summary Court-nlartial 
ijNG below) 

FIfJDING 

Before a Summary Court-Maptial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on 

28 September IP-Ux , pursuant to Special Orders 223, Headquarters, KCQM 

^Dep'ot, dated 25 September 19U3, the application or affidavit of_ 

Virs. Juna Snith for. the effects of the above-named de-

^ M ^ . ceased soldier, or person subject to military lav;, nov; i n the possession of the 

:';-f' United States, vrith other relevant evidence, was duly considaredj 
.V-,/ 

: : ,T Tlfhereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds tnat, under the provisions of 

A,Yf, 112, Mrs. June Smith of 
~ " (Name of person found entitled; 

(Number, Street or Avenue; 

Wisconsin , i s the 

LaFarge 
(City, Town or Village; 

/ 
Widow 

(Relationship or Capacity; 

State of 

of the 

. . J above-name4 decedent and appears to be entitled to receive nis or her effects. 

(Signature of Summary Court Officer; 

y 
W. F . K?HMANr Ma^T., o. » . r 

(I'iame, riank, Organization; ..... .., ^ 



Ave] 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R T O -

A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 
A R M Y E F F E C T S B U R E A U 

VOI HARDESTY AVSNUE (S-2-20-U5) 
KANSAS CITY I, MISSOUKI JHU ; >3i • d j 

106,339 a Januarj' 20, 1915 

Mrs. June Smith 
LaFarge, Tflfisconsin 

Eear l!rs. Smith: 

Reference i s made to our letter of October 16, 19UU, 
reporting shipment of personal effects of your husband, Lieutenant 
Floyd Smith. 

If you have received these effects, I Tri.ll appre­
ciate your ackno-wledging delivery in accordance -with the 
above-mentioned letter. Should that communication have 
been misplaced, you may receipt for the property by sign­
ing in the space provided below and returning one copy of 
this letter. 

In the event the property has not been received, 
please so advise, and tracer action -will be instituted by 
this Bureau. 

Although I prefer to have your acknowledgment, 
unless we hear from you within a month from this date, I 
shall assume that satisfactoiy delivery was made and that 
no further action on our part is necessary. 

For your convenience in replying, there is in­
closed an addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

Tours very truly, 

F. A. ECKHARDT 
Captain Q.M.C. 
~- -Assistairt-""" 

1 Incl—Envelope 

Receipt acknowledged: 

UU. Signature r 



GlAVES mBBTSATIOM 
FOBU NO. 1 PORT OF BURIAL % zs Mar 

TM l(W30 AND AR 30-1815 ^ MAY X 

SMITH, F l c y d 2nd L t . 0.675686 

321 Air Transport Squadron, 27th A.T. Crow. 

ScrUl No. 

Unit 

S t a . 239, APO 639. 
PUceof DMth 

1000 h r s . 25 Mar 44 

22 March 1944 
Date of Doth * 

Lisnabraeny Ceastery. 

Oi^uiut ion 

i f t i l t l p l e In lu r io s k Buras. 
CuiMofDeuh 

B e l f a s t r fio. Down. H . I . 
T i m . rod Dt t . of Butial 

21 1_ 

Nam. of Ccnwury 

B 

N m . or Cooidiiutis of LocBioo 

Tanqaearary Tfoodan Cross. 
Tjpeof M v k a Cnve Number Row N u m l « Plot Number 

Deposition of Identification T«gs: Buried with body Yes B No • Attached to Marker Yes • No • 

If No Identification Tags 
How were remain* identified ? 

What means of identification were buried with the body? 

1 Identification Tag. 

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. ' . 

T 0 ' * T T Z ^ -5*19*422 E ^ 4 S 2 d P p J U ^ . 
D e c e a s e d ' s R i g h t • SauS No. Rank TtogroiiMion 

" s i S ^ e or Nun. . Bank Mid if po- ib l . Orpmiiaiion of penon fumiihing .bora D m when other tbui officer reponini burial. 

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below: 

20 

Deceased's Left: Georg. ^ P n p p a s I H g U g - - ^ - C ^ ^ J ^ t o 

CiaTe No. 

22_ 

Emergency A d d r e s s e e » f r 5 A . . - l n i & J ? e I ® ^ * -
Name 

(Mtrther). 

Addreaa 

Religion -

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: 

Disposed of by un i t Commander. 

•Q. sos. nl%ln. J80M/S/15S19 

S ^ f a u r i of Officer o r ^ w ^ f e p ^ , ^ ^ 

^ Verified by GJUS. OffiMr J f / / S -

7 JUL 1944 F»L> 











PART II—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHORITY 
If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fi l l in P A R T II of this form. 

• I. T H E . . , A S T H E N E X T O F K I N O F T H E D E C E A S E D 
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) 

N A M E D IN P A R T I O F T H I S F O R M , D O H E R E B Y R E L I N Q U I S H M Y R I G H T S T O D I R E C T T H E F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E D E C E A S E D . 
T H E N E X T E X I S T I N G P E R S O N IN T H E O R D E R O F E L I G I B I L I T Y O F D E C E D E N T ' S S U R V I V O R S I S : 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY 

W H O M I U N D E R S T A N D S H A L L H A V E T H E R I G H T T O D I R E C T F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E D E C E A S E D . 

(DATE) 

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

PART III 
If you are N O T the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fi l l in P A R T III of this form. 

T H I S IS T O N O T I F Y Y O U T H A T I A M N O T T H E N E X T O F K I N A U T H O R I Z E D T O D I R E C T T H E F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E D E C E A S E D 
N A M E D O N P A G E 1 O F T H I S F O R M . T H E F O L L O W I N G P E R S O N . T O T H E B E S T ' O F M Y K N O W L E D G E , IS T H E N E X T O F K I N T O W H O M T H I S F O R M 
S H O U L D B E D I R E C T E D . 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

Smith H o l l y F • 
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

father 
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN . . - v STATE OR COUNTRY 

-' '• 
H l l l s b o r o 

Wiscons in 

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER) 

•Tune Smith 
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 

Hinshoro, 
PAGE 3 





GRADE OF DECEASED. NAME. ARMY SERISL 

QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM 
AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 

tit. raopi aafltn, Q6&636 

LtaDdbcMDGT Oamtaxy 

^ ^iJft.NWUWTE ABOVE THIS LINE 

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-RZ77. 

DATE: 

19 Bgytatxee y&ft 

A C 

B D 

NOTE.—The next of kin should famil iar ize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposi t ion of Wor ld W a r II Armed Forces D e a d , " before 
f i l l ino out this form. When the proper part of this form is fi l led out and properly signed by the next of k in, it should be returned to the 
O F F I C E O F T H E Q U A R T E R M A S T E R G E N E R A L , M E M O R I A L D IV IS ION, W A R D E P A R T M E N T , W A S H I N G T O N 25. D. C , in the 
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fil l in P A R T I 
of this form. 

PART I 

D WIDOW 

[ 3 FATHER 

Ho i l y F.. Smith 
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

D WIDOWER D SON OVER 2t YEARS OLD ' 

iPleage indicate rolationshlp to the deceased by placing an 
JT" in the proper box.) 

D MOTHER 

Q RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Speclfg). 

• BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

C U DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pima,, place an "X" In the box oppomite the option you have telecled.) 

D I. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

3 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

3 « a r Oraak Q j a t f ry,. V.amon County. Wiaconsin 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN. FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 
• 3. BE RETURNED TO . 

(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

C ] 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT _ 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

{Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) 

• YES • NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (/f no correction, c 
this loci by Inserting the word "ItOKE" In th* space below.) 

sarg. Indicate 

HONS 

3.v 

STOVIMI 345 MILITARY 
PAGE 1. 



^ PART I (ConHnued) ^ 

If on Page 1 of this form you have se lected^P^TNumber 2 or 3, or Option Number4 with ^ u H ^ f l ^ m * ceremonies desired at a location 
other than the selected national cemetery, cemplete one of these sections. 
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE TOE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO TOE FOUOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (tfMrctt railroad paMnnitr ttation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

Icrl« Hart >?•-/ 
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN / / / COUNTY OR !ftf>yUi& 

V.smon 
• U. S. A..•Oil GUUKTFIY 

Wisconsin 

S l roy , . Wisconsin 
TELEGRAPH ADDRESS 

Slroy, . Wisconsin 
TELEPHONE No. 

Unknown 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME. AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 
WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: 

LAST NAME 

Smith 

FIRST NAME 

P s a r l 

MIDDLE INITIAL 

M. 

RELATIONSHIP TO 
DFCFASED 

Mother 
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN 

Hi l l sbo ro 
COUNTY OR PROVINCE 

V.smon Wisconsin 

OR 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (for additional Mpact tuapagm *.•) 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR jJ^^F,f !*?, ty) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

(STREET AND NUMBER) 

HOLUf P.-SMITH 
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 

Hillaboro,. Wiaconein 
(CITY AND STATE) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this - _ day of U - n O D T _ 

i g J t l . at city H l l l s b o r o c o u n t y o f V3HH0N a n d state (or Territory or 

District) of. W I S C O N S I N 

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 

PAGE 2 

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHOplMO TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

mm— NOTftHY Vim 
(OFFICIAL TITLE) 

COMMISSION SXPIR2S DECEMBSR 11, 19A9 



-B/L 4-GHE. 293.9- Hq A t Zone, ETOUSA, OCQK, dtd 6 A p r A l 9 4 5 J 

subj : I so la ted B u r W i s . 

293. , 3rd Ind. 
H i A ^ A H I E R S , 737:D 3A5S D3i-0T, APO 513, U . S. AHTf. 

ron 

T:-TJJ: Quarteraiaster, Lorraine D i s t r i c t , Oise Intermediate Sec t ion , 
AFO 513, U . S . Army. 

TO Chief Quartermaster, Cdl'ZQlTS, STDUSA, APO 887, U . 3 . Arny. 

The remains mentioned i n basic communication have been d i s i n t e r r e d 
and reburied i n Limey American l a i i t a r y C e i I ie tery. GB.Forms #1, too th 
charts and check l i s t s ere enclosed. 

For the Commanding O f f i c e r : 

5 I n c l s : a/s 

• R. V/. LASS3Y 
Cas t . , Q'.C 
GRffiE O f f i c e r 

i+th Ind 

HQ LCRPAEIS DISTRICT, Oil DEPOT GROUP, OIS, COM Z APC 515, US ARltY. 5 Jur-* 19^5•. 

THRU: Quartermaster, Oise Intemediate Sect ion, Com Z, APO 513, U . S. Army. 

TO : O f f i c e of Chief Quartermaster, Hq Com Z, AFO 857, U . S. A m y . 

At ten t ion i n v i t e d to J rd Indorsement. 

FOP ?HE CCSCiUEING OFTICEF.: 

IHVEIG AD3L!JA}i, 
Captain, Qvc, 

I n c l s : n /c ^ ^ j ? ^gk . . J U * 1 ^ - © * M B G. R. & E . - O f f i c e r . 

4 7 -'WS« E 



293 QM (Gr Reg) 5th Ind. RTB:KJH:gj '• 
QUARTSHLIASTER, OIS3 HJTERMEDIATE SECTION, CCM Z, EUROPEAN TO, 
APO 513 US ARMY, 8 June 1945. 

TO- Chief Quartermaster, Com Z, European TO, APO 887 US Army. 
Attention: Graves Registration and Effects Division. 

Basic communication complied with. Requested reports attached. 

ea 
R. JPt BENNISON 
C9lonel, QJIC _ -
.artermaster Incl w/d: 1 copy/GR Form No. 1 

Hartman 
Green 

1 copy ea Cheek:List .f or Disinterments £• ? 
Hartman y 
Green 

1 copy Tooth Chart . • 75 , j * 1 r 

r-i 

Hartman 

^ . 1 . % 



w /A - r. 

B / L Q-GRE 293 . 9 Hq Com Zone, ETOUSA, OCQy, d td 5 A p r i l 1945, 
s u b j : I s o l a t e d B u r i a l s . 

AC 295.QM I n d ' HRM/jkb 

HEADQUARTERS SEVENTH ARMY, APO 758, U . S . Army, 7 A p r i l 1945. C-

TO: Ccmmanding G e n e r a l , C o n t i n e n t a l Advance S e c t i o n , APO 667, 
U . S . Army. 

A mat ter p e r t a i n i n g to your command. 

^ ^ ^ J ^ ^ y ^ m COMMANDING GENERAL: 

I O A?3 ZS-fo 

Captain; AGD, 
Asst. Adiutant General 

niSSiOTBSl CONTINENTAL ADVANCE * SECTION, APO 567, 12 Aoril 1945. 

TO: Commanding Oeneral, Lorraine District, 0133 3as9, 
APO 513, tJ/3 Army. 

A matter pertaining to your coaaand. 

FOR THE COMMANDING GENERAL: 

I J Q i o l : n / c 

J L L E . i 
l i t Lt, Inf 

Actg Asit Adj Genera' 



12.L1 
5th Ind JMS/tfn/aijk 

Unit Personnel Section, 280th (US) Station Hospital, Com Z, European T of Opns,'-

APO 562, US Army, 6 April 1945. 

TO: Commanding General, Third United States Army, APO 403. 

1. Reference basic communication, the followins information and statement 
is quoted by Tec 5 Alfred L. Corti, 32806194: 

a. "The patrol, led by Lt Robert J. Green 0.-1312842 skirted the south­
ern edge of Gravelotte and proceeded down h i l l on a deeply rutted wagon road for 
about fifteen hundred (1500) yards east of Gravelotte to the edge of a wooded 
area. At this point ".nd about 15 yards frcm the edge of the wooded area Lt Green 
was h i t . 

b. There were two permanent landmarks in the v i c i n i t y . One was a 
small brick building, either a power station or a booster station on the right 
of the wagon'road about six hundred (600) yards frcm Gravelotte and nine hundred 
'gOO) yards from the edge of the wooded area. Another permanent landmark was 
a steeple of a church which was clearly visible and about one thousand (1000) 
yards in a northeastern direction frcm the place where Lt. Green was h i t . 

c. There is a possibility that Lt Green may have been buried by 
ci v i l i a n s , or his body might have been dragged into the wooded area for 
examination by the Germans." 

2. Attached i s a diagram of the scene as Technician Fifth Grade Corti, 
32806194 remembers i t . 

For the Commanding Officer: 

/s/ Joseph M. Sivak 
JOSEPH l i . SIVAK 
1st Lt., MAC 

1 Incl: Personnel Officer 
Diagram 

<pJJV 



1. Town of Gravelotte 

2. Spot where Lt Green was h i t - in middle of wagon road about fifteen hundred 
(1500) yards east of Gravelotte and about fifteen (15) yards from edge of 
woods. 

3. Small brick building alongside of wagon road-power or booster station six 
hundred yards from Gravelotte and nine hundred yards from 2. 

. 4. Haystack on l e f t side of wagon road. 

5. A l l of the steeple of church clearly visible through a break in the wooded 
area about one thousand (lOOO) yards from 2. 

6. Level grassy fi e l d s on both sides of road. 

7. A burned out tank on a knoll about five hundred (500) yards on l e f t from 
wagon road. 

8. Potato patches on both sides of road. 

9. Woods. 

10. Deeply rutted wagon road. 

"•#3 



R E S T R I C T E D (lioaelle) 
1700 

HE.HDQUARTERS 
CQUflJlilCATIONS ZONE 

EUROPEAN THEATER OF OPERATIONS 
Office of the Chief Quartermaster 

APO 887 CSB/lml 

(S: 5 May 45) 
April 1945 C-

Q-GRE 293.9 

SUBJECT: Isolated Burials. 

TO Graves Registration Officer, Seventh United States Army, APO 758, 
U. S. Army. 

1. Information received states that two (2) American soldiers were 
killed in action at Gravelotte (Moselle) near ketz on 9 September 1944, and 
buried at the olace designated on the map. One is Lt. Paul-Hartman; the other 
is believed to be an enlisted man whose surname is Green. "location of the grave 
is in a valley marked "iians Schlucht" approximately three hundred meters above 
a pumping station (liiasserwerk). 

2. Request an investigation be made prior to and upon disinterment, 
in order to verify identity of deceased. Remains w i l l be reinterred in the 
nearest US lailitary Cemetery in accordance with existing procedure. GR Forms 
w i l l be attached to this correspondence and returned to this office. 

3. Inclosed is a sketch for location of grave. 

#1 

''"•A 

I n c l : a/s 

K. 
Colonel. wMC 

Chief, GR'& S Div. 



'i<-V:r-:.:: • Terrain Sketch iL . ^ 
, . - ^ . . . . 
w «-••.'.••.' :•' 

^Environs of GRAVELOTTii (llos'eflO near' Itetz.;-,.•;. .yJ^^r^M^ 

Scale about 1:5,000 •' • ••• "'f^ 

\ 1 

Farm St-Hubert . -

0 
• t - \ ' -

• Monument , 1 ^ ^ 

' - • ^ >- •••'\ - ^ • ••̂ ''>-s -̂S.- ' ^ ' -

Monument 
• v1 

: . \ ^ ' U 

Amer.officer & one EM 

'V. . 

.- Salter. •' T 



Terrain- Sketch: Environs'"^of • ^ V E L O T T E ^ p g e l l e ) n e a r - H e t z M ^ Q 7 ' ! 

^ ^ .scr.Ie about 1 :5,OOC_ ^ 



R 5 s tljL i-A T E D ^ ^ i $ ^ m 

AS 295-3RSEK, • Robert J . (0) 7th Ind. „ , « . l a ^ " ' ' 0 0 1 1 

KAEaCAHTSRS 3d 3 a T Ren Sq (Mecz), APO 403, U . 8. Army, 26 Peoruary, 1^5-

TC: Cotamanding Off icer , 5d Oav Group (Mecz), AFC 405,"U. S. Aray 

Inveatization of medical records of this unit reveals reaains cf o f f i ce r con­
cerned were not evacuated by thia organization. 

For the Commanding Of f ice r : 

CLAUDS D. 3AKSR, 
1st L t . Cavalry (Mecz) 
Adjutant 

AG 293-&reen, Robert J . (0) Sth In l 
Y- \ ST- GP ft3C3), APO 403, U . S. Avn;/, 28 Feb 45. 

Commanding General, XX Corps, APO 340, U . S. AjJny. 

Forwarded. 

For the Comnanding Off icer : 

1 Incl.: n/c 

4$S ' AT Î pfeAN 
C/Major, Cavalry 

Adjutant 

AG 293-Green. Robert J . (0) 9th Ind. 
^ (23 Dec U ) GMMTE 
0EADQUARTERS XX CORPS, APO 340, U. S. Amy, 3 torch 1945-

SHJi/wfh 

TO: Commanding General, Third U. S. Army (Rear Ech) APO 403, U. S. Army, 
Attn: AG Casualty Section. 

1 Incl : 4 .IIMEREGD 5. H 

, 3 -

R E S T R J C T E D 



AG 295.9 - GNMCq-2 
(23 Deo 44) 

E B S T 'R !_ £ , T B D 

10th Ind FK/omh . 

mDQitJARTBP.S THIRD U. S. ARMY, Office of the ^ i , APO 403, U, S t .Amy, 13 Apri l 1945 

TO: Chief, Graves Registration and Effects.Division, Office of the Chief Quar­
termaster, APO 887-A, U. S. Anny •" ? • 

1. Your attention is invited to the inclosures. 

2. It is requested that a search he made in the area as^fioW on inclosure #3, 
to locate the remains or the isolated grave of Robert J . Breen, 0-1312842. 

3. The results of the search, or two copĵ es of -the report of reburial i f the 
remains are located, are requested. / 

For the Quartermaster: 

FRANK KElOiERER, 

3 Incls: 
Incl #1 - n/c 
Incl #2 - Copy of Sth Ind to B/L 

dtd 23 Feb 45, f i l e AG 
GIOICQ-2, Subj: Loo of 

^ ,Major, Q. M. C, 
Armŷ Gf raves • jlegistrati 

Incl - Copy of incl to Sth Ind explained 
above (Diagram). 

, Hq TUSA, • ?">. Vv: ^ 

(•293.9 - ^ r - h 3 
the Remains ^3, ,,.. •* -VO .-^ ^ 

of 2d Lt. Robert J. Green,0-1312842 p, •.'•.'J Jir '*r 

"LEU* 1 £.12.2. 



H . Q . ^ . O . S . 

E . T . O . . U.S.A. 

•r ^ . v . * :>* i ; 

INCOMING M E S S A G E NOtE 

R E C E I V E D . 

F R O M 

23 MM ĈH igMt-

T O 

STATION SUWGCbN MAH 

ussbs 

D E C O D E D B Y 

P A R A P H R A S E D ! _ v 

C O P I E D / " 

F O R A C T I O N CAS BR - 2 

F O R I N F O R M A T I O N O N L Y 

' AG - 2 ^ 
QU GRAVES REG - 1 
UEO (C) - 1 

- >7, 
. Classificaf1'-Xance!W 
By Author. .J/'^'^^Lj 

EDITED LfTERAt TEXT ^ ^ M ^ 

i; 521ST TRANSPORT 5Q. 27TH ATO APO 635. . : 

•'̂ "•'VjiAr^sTA' zisi-T: 'liMroiAii'OEATM*^^-^'^-" 

•W ;^W^ ;JU^ :SUIW't> FARGE, Wt SCONS IM.' - • ' 

DAWSON 

RESTRfi n 
St*: "1:'*" U >v^^^5«-



MESSAGEFORM 
MESSAGE CENTER No. TRANSMUTING MEANS i CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT 

! 
CALLS 

V 

STA. SER. NO 

NR 

PRECEDENCE 

DAY LETTER 

TRANSMISSION INST.VJC7'0NS ORIGINATOR DATE-TIME GROUP 

GROUP COUNT 

BR 

ACTION INFORMATION 

R sia 

EXEMPT i OPERATING SIGNALS 

i 

DATE-TIME GROUP 

GROUP COUNT 

BR 

FROM: (on^jAOR DIV., CHICAGO QBARTERMAST3R 
nEPrvr, iPTQ w. PEsaHTMrt nn.f rMjr.xnnr TI.I.. 
ACTION TO: 

• HOLLY F . SMITH 

• HILLSBORO, WISCONSIN 

I N F O R M A T I O N T O : 

S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N 

P R E C E D E N C E F O R 
INFORMATION 

• ORIGINAL MESSAGE 

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE 
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION 

REGARDING YOUR TELEGRAM DATED 3 DEC. 1948. IT IS 

REQUESTED THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OFFI CE BY TELEGRAM 

COLLECT WHETHER YOUR FIRST NAME IS POLLY^OR HOLLY. 

REFER TO NAME OF DECEASED AND CONTROL NUMBER 11100, 

R. D. BLANKENHORN 
LT. COL. QMC 

=5 

- S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N • 

- O R I G I N A T I N G A G E N C Y . 

J2JB. 

I OATE-TI 

M i 
:-TIME GROUP 

1 194 F 

- A U T H O R I Z A T I O N -

OFFICIAL TITLE 
It,--:', j M C PAGE OF 

W D AGO FORM . 4 I C Q This form supersvdes W D A G O Form 11-168. 23 Aug 11, 
15 J U H M I S 1 1 ~ I D O . n a W U A G O Form 801. 12 M a r 43, which >re obaolele. 

18—45801-1 ft u. s. .avE.MMEHT raiMTrM. w n c f 



0-676636 

MESSAGEFORM 
C E N T t R NO TRANSMUTING MEANS j 

-1. 

l A : LETTE? 

1 
I TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS 

i 

CRYPTOGRAPH OR C L E A i ! TEAT j 

ORIGINATOR DATE TIME GROl.» 

NR 
INFORMATION 

EXEMPT ' OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT 

GR 

| SPACE . I C M £ FOR SIGSAL CESTER OS'LY I 

ACTION TO: 

HOLLY F. SMITH 

HILLSBORO, WI300HSIH 

CtLIVE-

& 
K3P0RT 

AN "i 
CHARGES 

S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N 

P R E C E D E N C E F O R 
ACTION INFORMATIOV 

• ORIGINAL MESSAGE 

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE 
IDENTIFICATION CLASitFICATlON 

I N F O R M A T I O N T O : 

VE HAVE 3EEK ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LAT" g L T < FLOYD SMITH 

ARE ENROUTE TO T.E 'J!--1 TED STATES. 0,* .D.ATE VOV VtSH ^ DELIVERE- TO 

LXLB HART, HILLMWIO, WS00H^« PLEASE coNriK, .OUR ORDINAL 
WITHIN 48 HOURS AFTER RECEIPT - ' ^ ' i j ^ . ^ j r O R N I S H YOOP CORRECT MAILING-
INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT X E " ^ ^ l ^ . v - ^ N r o ^ I C E R ' c H C A C O QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRE 
ADDRESS 3Y TELEGRAM COLLECT To COMMAND^- 0 . . A . E F . . ^ ^ , , , c o ^ T n , 

P^SEIKG - I - : - : - ^ ; \ T GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH A.: ^ S I R -
SINCE IT WILL NOT BE PCSsic-i. 0 -0..;• - SXplRATI0N OF 48 HOURS. .r a=, 
CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTION R ^ .E. A-tR ^ A ? T E R RECEIPT FACTORS 
DELIVERY OF THE REMAINS .ILL - " ^ / ^ K C R SEVERAL WEEKS. HOWEVER AS . ON 
BEYOND OUR COt TROL MAY DELA .ELI .... 0

p T 0 3 C H E 3 U L E THEM FOR DELIVER 
AS REMAINS ARE RECEIVED HER, WD IT I . POSSU RAILROAD ROUTING AND SCHEDULED 
FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOT-ED - L . RA. 0 ^ ^ QL'ESTED TO F^N « 
-IME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE A: .--ROA. o-A.IO.^ ^ ARR AN JEMENTS. THIS T.L.-.^.^ 
YCU THIS INFORMATION SO ^ ^ ^ - - ^ SHIPMENT FROM T HI S Zl S T RI3-;. O- - - — 
^ A s f l S L " U J ^ ^KECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROA ^ 

S S ; . 1 ! ^ BE ACC CM ° " ' ^ . ^ ^ • L^ P ATR"'o TI C OR' VETE RAN Ŝ  ORG AN I Z ATI ON TO MAKE _ 

FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY L O ^ L ? ^ ^ t A S S I S T , , . -5 0 ? K I C E IN MAMNu F.NAL 

S ^ T P K ^ S - M I ^ ^ TÔCONTROL 

NUMBER 11100 
ANJ FULL NAME CF DECEASED. 

V.l.. 

WESTERN UNION 
S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N 

REV. 4 E - : 
- A U T H O R I Z A T I O N -

- O R I G I N A T I N G A G E N C Y — 
DATE-TIME r.RC'JP 

t 
OFFICIAL TITLE ' •'•''̂ 5 Z ' - • '- ; PSGE 

„,„ , r n .„ - „ • r h i ! r » r m s U : . o , ^ i , - s W H U-.O F..,m II- ' .M.- l l AUU l l . 
* I U » M 4 S 1 1 " I 6 8 a „ d W U .V. ,U .--orm 301. l i NUr 4:1. . h . cn , r . o ^ . l * ! . 



'r3E Form ff39 
13 Jul 

Attached hereto correspondence snd/or other identifying media of possitile 
archival value, pertaining to: 

• y S?'ITH FLOYD 2 / L t 0-675656 
y t j (Last Sane) (J i rs t iTame) ( In i t i a l ) (Hank) (ASH 

^ " 2 5 NOV 1948 
Eenoatriated to the united States: 

:>7.̂  • • 

Incl # 



I* ^CERTIFICATE 
C A if 30 - 1830) •tuĴ SmMh ». moo 

i; FILL IN BITHB* FART A Ot PAKT B; NOT BOTH. ^ l E R M ^ l 
1 VSS PART A WHBN INTSFMBNT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR FRIVA TR_ CBIHVtKl( 
3. USB PART B WHBN SBUAINS ARB DBLIVBRBD TO HOMB OR OTHBR PLAfflHf 

NATIONAL OR POST CBMBTBRY. . " "' ft g, 

PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY 

NAME OF DECEDENT 

SKXXH, TLBID 

J 

li?; 

Jl 

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES 
(PLBASB MBAD BXPLANATION ON BBVBRSB SIDB BBFORB COUPLET ISO FORM) 

GRADE 

2 LI. 
SERIAL NUMBER 

0-676686 
COMPONENT 

USAF 

I certify that the sum of t was paid by me from 
personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains 
of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery. 

APR 
INSERT NAME OF ZEMETERT ^ 

INSTRUCTIONS TO I PBRSON SIONINO THIS FORK 

1. Fill in «> rmtiuirid .nd '.iln /our eopi.i • .JJ£* ' 
FORU NOT TO BB SIONBD BY FUNBRAL DIRECTOR. 

2. Rttarn four capita »o: 

AGR DIVISION, CHICAGO QDARTESHASTBR DEPOT 
1819 V. PBSSHING M L , CHICAGO, I L L . 

SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT 

HOLU F. SMITH 

OR COUNTY STATE 

ADDRESS OF CLAIMAKT (City. Strtmt or RFD. mnd Stmf) 

HILLSBORO, VISCOHSn 

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT 

FAHBR 
DATE 

PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY 

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 
(PLBASB RBAD BXPLANATION ON RBVBRSB SIDB BBFORB COMPLBTWO FO, 

IAME OF OECEDENt GRADE SERIAL NUMBER rOM FOMENT 

fe.-. I certify that the^sttus^f % 
personal funds in connec 

>pkvv of the above named decedent 

£ Y ^ a s p a i d b y m e T ^ O ^ , 

i^ ie tps^pe^at i on of the rfrtj^ins 
me from 

IIMERT CITt OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY 
;ICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED 

IUCTIONS TO 
v." 

Ja mm ragu 
jKOT.TO B 

following p l ^ y 

4W1 
^ cS^ Jill 

PBRSONytfilINa\tH^F^it^ • •« 

Ja aa required tns^fit" tour copiek . . 
JIOT TO BB SJjmBD BY FUNERAL DrWtCrtr*. 

o 
« « j r T - , CHICAGO QDARTERMASTER DEPOT 
I I P * PERSHING B H , CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 

ND LOCATION OF NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY TO 
. WERE SHIPPEO 

GNATURE Of CLAIMAj 

ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (Ci ty , S t r e T t ^ r R F D . and S t a t . ; 

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT 

£ 3 6 REPLACES WO AGO FORM R-5507, OUC FORM R-50^8 
ê L̂ Li:---:ANo QMC FORM R-5066. WHICH ARE OBSOLETE. 



WJ'AOar'U GOVT COLLECT 

HILLSBORO WIS DEC 3 1948 422P 
COMDG OFCR 

CHGO QMC 

PLEASE PROCEED WITH ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS REMAINS 2ND LT 

FLOYD SMITH CONTROL NUMBER 11UOO 

2 11000. . 

, yOLLY F SMITH 
o 

1 1 i ? P D E C 4 N i ' ^ .,, 





P E C T I O N C H E C K L I S 

NAME 

Smith, Floyd" 

RANK 

2nd Lt : 

SERI AL NUMBER 

0-675633 
NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS 

SHIPPING CASE - General Appaaranca 

( C h t e k ONLY D J a c r a p a i i c i a a ; 

COMOITJ^N OF SHIPPING CASE fChac* Out) 

[ M SATI SFACTORY [ ] UNSATISFACTORY 

F I N I S H ( E i f . r i o r j f ^ REMARKS 

F I N I S H f / n t . r i o r j 

REMARKS 

HANDLES 

REMARKS 

HANDLE BOLTS 

REMARKS 

S T E N C I L I N G - NAMEPLATE 

REMARKS REMARKS 

INSPECTED BY: - ^ ' i / • / > / / INSPECTED BY: - ^ ' i / • / > / / 

/ 

CASKET - Ganaral Appaaranca 

fCA.c* ONLY Ditertpmncimt) 

CONOIVION OF CASK ET f C J i . e l t O n * ; 

[ ' ] SATISFACTORY [ ] UNSATISFACTORY 

/ FINISH (EntTior) REMARKS 

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS 

REMARKS 

S T E N C I L I N G - NAMEPLATE 

CAM LOCKS (Smmlint) 

ODOR OR MOISTURE 
INSPECTED BY: 

. ROUTED THROUGH 

[ ] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM [ ] MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP 

CONDI TION OF R EM A I NS 

I I SATISFACTORY C D UNSATI SFACTORY 

NECFSS»RY DISINFECTION (Eiplmin) CASKET EXCHANGED 

SH! »PING CASE R EP Al RED 

CD 
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED 

REMARKS 

TIME 

REMARK 5 

DATE SI GNATURE OF MORTI CI AN 
T , M ; 

DATE , 

S T O R A G E L O C A T I O N 

FLOOR SECTION BAY STORAGE NUMBER 

• / ^ ' 
1 , 

STAMP INCOMING OR OUTGOING 

PASS-. Ll ST NUMBER 

022 
CONTROL NUMBER 

11100 

OMC FORM o e n ? t 
» MAR 1*6 " ' * 

(Kmpradacmd bT Chicago QM Dmpol) 



To be use<n«3y • *eri disinterment naj?.e T i o r " 
to receipt of OCJID Form 119U 

AGRC - 0"X 3HTT -ISUTT: j "IT. 

Tienaans storage point' 
location 

TSTT 

SMITH FLOYD NMI 

uta .wit a 1 

0-675636 aad Lt 
n— 

Air Corps 

D.c/j). 
^nTrit.^-atatfB,Jyillt««r OeiueLeiJ. L l ^ i f g n y ^ e K ^ - -- ^ 

B ^ 21 Ireland Multiple Injuries & 
--gectIro"C: DLamtennBarro.' Ir'ert. Umo. obtoner riggngiPgnTwnBM Gr̂ ve 

oarker ) 

r- ms.,;TT-3; TOT" 
SMITH FLOYD NMI 0-675636*- s*^> -̂ 2nd Lt l& flpv U7 ,.; 

IDOTIFI^ r ' 1 H^ T .G m 

^mains x Itoher 

G S VOJ. 
vdth rermins . 

X (Yes or Ko) N o 

reparatibh" of ' emains lor -jtor-ge 

J F EAHDALL CAPTAIN QMC 
N̂ re anc1 Title 

ffrrni-j t1 —r^i^ 
J F RANDALL CAPTAIN QMC OK CASKET: CIVILIAN TYPE: CLASS "A" 

ID T ^ y ^ ^ I ^ - MAffl™- o w OASKEIi-aTfrTfT T'T.nYn (NMTV n-fi75fi?6 

Norsr 
•B ' fl 

Date 12 NOT U7 
c ss-J -o itf 

aature; 
J M PEACOCK 

J M PEACOCK 
C -.SK .T BAD 

Date 12 Nov I47 N?me T C SNIDER' Title CLERK RECORDER 

~I hGretfy-cprtii'^ that ali the loregomg "op'erations • ere coR»aex,er and 
rr , , ~ - . . ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ •nW..-khrit. t.'-c report ibove is cor accorplished unrler "-.73 tanediate str^rvision -mf-••that t'-e re-ort -bove is correct. 

CE ÎTIF^ED-̂ A TRUE COPY: 

, / ^ K ' E / D A ^ L § r ^ a d o r QMC — — • iga* o¥̂ mect̂ ?TATN T^ 
CJrad.e -nr' •'rgroiization 



'••ii:- • • "' 

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER 

•OM 

33K 

TO 

DATE 

yMUN 1948 

:ROM AGFC CARDIFF 

.<1ND OF CONVEYANCE ZEC1 
N A Z ^ A ^ V I 5VOYER * • • • 

A l l e n W vJaatf-il' 
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPB T A Y L O R J R - M A J -

J 5 23 m 
DATE 

1948. 
SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER , J , DATE 

3. SHIPPED 

•ROM 

CIND OF CONVEYANCE 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE 

NAME OF CONVOYER 

j^NA^REgtyMKgggl . /h&Vld* 

LIEUT. COLOHSL, T C nrp e 

FROM 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 

DATE SIGNAGE** sMtetfCH : -s,^. 
LISUT. COLOHBL',. TC- ^ t C | / 
POET THAESPOETATIOIT 0F?ICim' 

TO 

NAME OF CONVOYER 

FROM 
T C . ' 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 
NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE DATE 

6. SHIPPED J 

FROM . . . 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

FROM 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 

- >w-
DATE 

NAME OF CONVOYER 

DATE 

• ••'Hr^rr- '-mm 





^1 

""TBS 

2£ JL|»a39S9 

.:«... .. , .. .-.wi'-

•••'iiiir'-'-' 

• t̂WISCff , , _ ... -

^tttt^M D««toat^ yi3«P9 « W t tUa off!** 

urn ••• 





EOFl 
ATGWWrif I 

- i; ? " FLcvb :sfcrH;y WISCONSIN / 2p Lf ::27 

^ ^ " ^ j i i j M - ^ - - R' R- STATION: 

^̂ •̂-'•''••'•'•'ffiSSSŜ .̂ ^ '""•V: ^ : • • ̂ " v - -̂ '-#̂ ;-̂ ^̂ vN 

CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SLIP 

NAME 

NAME OF DECEDENT 

iSSONZE 

DISHONORABLE-DRAFT 

CEMETERY REGULATIONS 

'STATE PENSIOI 

APPLICATION FOR 
PROOF 

IDUE TO DISTANCE 

I DAMAGED 

iFOREIGN 

ADDRESS 

10 UPRIGHT GRANITE 

i NOT PERMANENTLY 
j INTERRED 

AGO 

,COiST ojARD 

I AUTHORIZED 
i I>,::--:?7!0N 

NO AGENT 

UNCLAIMED 

CERTIFICATE IN 
LIEU 

TRUCK 

SERIAL NUMBER 

IDENTIFYING DATA 

CONSIGNEE 

NOT RECOVERED 

MAR I NE 

VETERANS 
ADMINISTRATION 

AODITIONAL 
INSPECTION 

NO STATION 

I 
BROKEN 

LOST 

IRESHIPMENT 

INITIALS DATE , 

LETTER TO: 

- s y>&51951 

OOMG FORM q n q 
22 DEC , 3 « » ' 3 

SO 49 34 



CHECK TYPE REQUIRED 
(S« Intlmctiom attached) 

• UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE 

• FLAT MARBLE MARKER 

j ^ F L A T GRANITE MARKER 

Q BRONZE MARKER (NOTE HESTBICTIONS) 
~NAME (La.l, First, MIMU Itittlcl) 

v. 

A t f W U APPLICATION FOR HEADSlflfe OR MARKER M ' / ' , - -
' ( « m K make oat and rrturn InZupliadc) / . • > . 

ENLISTMENT DATE 

10-15-] |.o 
DISCHARGE DATE 

1/ 

H, FLOYD 
DATE OF BIRTH (MonlA, Xtar, y « i r ) 

M ^ ) ^ 0-29-1921 
NAME O^EMETERY 

Dear Creek Cemetery 

DATE OF DEATH (Afsntt , OKI , V « r ) 

3-2l;.-l|l!- KIA 

''KLTOO n i m r r me AFIUCART FOB IHIS STONE HAS M A M AMANGEMOITS WITH H E TO T U H S F O I T 
THE STOKE FROM IME FIEKHT STATION TO THE CEMEKW) 

Hol ly Smith 
(SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE) 

DO NOT-WRITE HERE 
FOR VERIFICATION 

M i 1 7 1<tt1 

B/U 

SERIAi. No. 

0-675636 

l.|.001221 
STATE 

Wiaconoir 
RANK 

2 LT 

EMBL£M (CkKk MM) 

[JJ CHRISTIAN 

• HEBREW i 

• NONE 

II. S. REGIMENT. STATE ORGANIZATION. AND DIVISION 

A^21at AT Sqdn 6th A i r Force 

U. S. AIR FORCE 
LOCATION ( C U F ami Safe) 

La Farge, V/isconnin 
NEAREST FREIGHT STATION (Cl l» i M S o b ) 

i^- H i l l s b o r o , Wisconsin 
POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE 

H i l l s b o r o , V/in cons i n 
to Brtlfy this Application Is submitted for a stona tor tha unmartod grave of a veteran. 

I hereby agree to assume all responsibi l i ty for ths removal of the stone promptly upon 

arrival at destination, and properly place It at the decedent's grave at myeapense. 

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE / A T E OF APPLICATION 

_ C O 
OO 

t o 

ADDRESS {Street, CUi, Stale) 

H i l l s b o r o , V/isco/sin 

OQMG FORM eo<9 
REV li APR fl O/CO 

IMTORTANT-





HEREBY CERTIfY-ikat thb^ype j jea^s to i ^ r marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the 

grave. 

Date-.1/12/51.. 

t ype i s i n d i c a t e d b y a p p l i c a n t o n / o r m ) 

10— 

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL. 
MEMORIAL DIVISION, 
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. 

i 

> 

V 
sf1 





1 ^^^t^^pe^i^M 
C A U T I O N : THESE RECORDS WILL BE USED 
FOR OFFICIAL PURPOSES ONLY. DO NOT 

-REMOVE PAPERS NOR REVEAL CONTENTS 
TO PERSON CONCERNED. RETURN THEM 
PROMPTLY. 

> RECORDS 
' DESIRED 

FILE OR 
SERIAL 

NUMBER 
AND 

SUBJECT 

TO 

RETURN 
TO 

INSTRUCTIONS 

201 Flu 

TRANSFER SLIP 

ML REC LETTZR c NEMO | UDIO 

N0.A4 012646 
DATE OF REQUEST 

OTHER (UptCIJy: UST/OATE 

- A - E A - p . ^ E N S I ^ OF ™ S 0 N REQUESTING „ ^ S I O N . m » £ B U I L o ' l H G y ' — f NUMBER 

nwi i i lB i i i i iu i RBcotui Branch. AOO I BATE BETURNIO ' 

X *»• L M SIIMI 

REQUESTED 
PAPERS 

NOT IN FILE 

i — i 

TO RETURN FILE. MTIAL BIRR 

When i ^ l o , ffl. to aMtto p ^ m . ooo.pleu - I f - . d d r ^ ttioRfe, coupon Mow. detach. 
to blank l«tttr-alie n"~r and place in out-goipZ mnU lervice. 

o 

€9 

TO: 

TRANSFER COUPON 

^ 'rr- .<£^-*^tL-
NOTE THAT FILE Oh! ~ ^ ( ' / 

HAS BEEN TRANSFERRED TO: (Alaitlt) t , 

/Jo si. . J j ~ t Z ^ ^ ^ :''-- » 
. / i l . . r u SECTION. BUILDING AND ROOM NO. • 

•titch 

DIVISION. BRANCH. 'sECTION. BUILDING AND R U u J NU. ^ 

'-??->jZsf-*('*>• 
* r C l l , SIGNATURE 

1B4S-S5S7I1 






